
Around the
World Cruise

Global VoyagePeace Boat114th

A CRUISE OF THE ENCHANTING MIDNIGHT SUN 
OF THE ARCTIC CIRCLE & THE CHANCE TO 

OBSERVE THE RARE HYBRID SOLAR ECLIPSE 

2023Spring route
in



Apr 07, 2023 Fri Yokohama Japan

Apr 08, 2023 Sat Kobe Japan

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Xiamen China

Apr 18, 2023 Tue

Apr 19, 2023 Wed

Apr 22, 2023 Sat Bali Indonesia

Apr 25, 2023 Tue

Apr 30, 2023 Sun Colombo Sri Lanka

May 11, 2023 Thu

May 12, 2023 Fri

May 14, 2023 Sun Santorini Greece

May 15, 2023 Mon Piraeus Greece

May 18, 2023 Thu Cagliari[Sardinia] Italy

May 20, 2023 Sat Barcelona Spain

May 25, 2023 Thu Le Havre France

May 26, 2023 Fri

May 27, 2023 Sat

May 30, 2023 Tue Flåm Norway

Jun 02, 2023 Fri Tromso Norway

Jun 03, 2023 Sat Honningsvag Norway

Jun 05, 2023 Mon Longyearbyen Svalbard（Norway）

Jun 09, 2023 Fri

Jun 10, 2023 Sat

Jun 11, 2023 Sun Reykjavik Iceland

Jun 18, 2023 Sun

Jun 19, 2023 Mon

Jun 25, 2023 Sun

Jun 26, 2023 Mon

Jun 29, 2023 Thu

Jun 30, 2023 Fri

Jul 03, 2023 Mon Manzanillo Mexico

Jul 12, 2023 Wed Honolulu Hawaii (USA)

Jul 23, 2023 Sun Yokohama Japan

Jul 24, 2023 Mon Kobe Japan

*There is a possibility to change the schedule.

East TimorDili

Sailing through Eyjafjord

New York USA

Cristobal Panama

 Passing through the Panama Canal

Sailing through the Sognefjord

Sailing through the Naeroyfjord

Sailing through the Kongsfjord

Akureyri

     : Ports of call where the ship will anchor off the coastline, and passengers will be brought to shore using

tender boats.

Chance to observe the Hybrid Solar Eclipse

Iceland

Around the World Cruise with MV Pacific World

PeaceBoat 114th Global Voyage

7 April 2023 (Fri.)
 
~ 23 July 2023 (Sun.), Yokohama-Yokohama / 108 days

Date Ports of Call

Puerto Quetzal Guatemala

Singapore

Passing through the Suez Canal

Port Said Egypt

London [Tilbury] United Kingdom / England



Global VoyagePeace Boat115th

Around the
World Cruise

WALKING DOWN THE COLORFUL MAPLE TREES 
AVENUE IN FALL & VIEWING THE MYSTERIOUS 

DANCING LIGHTS OF THE FAR NORTH

Summer r
oute in2023



Aug 23, 2023 Wed Kobe Japan

Aug 24, 2023 Thu Yokohama Japan

Sep 02, 2023 Sat

Sep 03, 2023 Sun

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Manzanillo Mexico

Sep 15, 2023 Fri

Sep 16, 2023 Sat

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Puntarenas Costa Rica

Sep 20, 2023 Wed

Sep 21, 2023 Thu

Sep 23, 2023 Sat Ocho Rios Jamaica

Sep 28, 2023 Thu

Sep 29, 2023 Fri

Oct 05, 2023 Thu Montreal Canada

Oct 06, 2023 Fri Quebec City Canada

Oct 11, 2023 Wed

Oct 12, 2023 Thu

Oct 15, 2023 Sun

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Glasgow [Greenock] United Kingdom / Scotland

Oct 18, 2023 Wed

Oct 19, 2023 Thu

Oct 22, 2023 Sun Bordeaux France

Oct 25, 2023 Wed Lisbon Portugal

Oct 28, 2023 Sat Barcelona Spain

Oct 30, 2023 Mon

Oct 31, 2023 Tue

Nov 03, 2023 Fri Piraeus Greece

Nov 05, 2023 Sun Istanbul Turkey

Nov 08, 2023 Wed

Nov 09, 2023 Thu

Nov 20, 2023 Mon Colombo Sri Lanka

Nov 24, 2023 Fri Phuket Thailand

Nov 26, 2023 Sun

Dec 01, 2023 Fri Xiamen China

Dec 05, 2023 Tue Kobe Japan

Dec 06, 2023 Wed Yokohama Japan

     : Ports of call where the ship will anchor off the coastline, and passengers will be brought to shore using

tender boats.     *There is a possibility to change the schedule.

Around the World Cruise with MV Pacific World

PeaceBoat 115th Global Voyage

24 August, 2023 (Thu) ~ 6 December, 2023 (Wed), Yokohama-Yokohama / 105 days

Date Ports of Call

Honolulu Hawaii, USA

Puerto Quetzal Guatemala

Balboa Panama

Fri
Chance to see the Northern Lights

Reykjavik Iceland

Oct 14, 2023 Sat
Chance to see the Northern Lights

Oct 13, 2023

Passing through the Suez Canal

Singapore

Chance to see the Northern Lights

Liverpool United Kingdom / England

Civitavecchia Italy

Port Said Egypt

Chance to see the Northern Lights

Passing through the Panama Canal

New York USA

Saint Lawrence River Cruise

Chance to see the Northern Lights



Global VoyagePeace Boat116th

Around the 
World Cruise

Winter rou
te in2023

TO THE ABUNDANT NATURE &  
FUN-LOVING CARNIVAL IN SOUTH HEMISPHERE



Dec 13, 2023 Wed Kobe Japan

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Yokohama Japan

Dec 23, 2023 Sat

Dec 24, 2023 Sun

Dec 25, 2023 Mon Hilo Hawaii, USA

Jan 01, 2024 Mon Bora Bora Tahiti

Jan 02, 2024 Tue Papeete Tahiti

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Easter Island Chile

Jan 18, 2024 Thu

Jan 19, 2024 Fri

Jan 20, 2024 Sat

Jan 21, 2024 Sun

Jan 25, 2024 Thu Valparaiso Chile

Jan 30, 2024 Tue

Jan 31, 2024 Wed

Feb 02, 2024 Fri Ushuaia Argentina

Feb 07, 2024 Wed Buenos Aires Argentina

Feb 08, 2024 Thu Montevideo Uruguay

Feb 11, 2024 Sun

Feb 12, 2024 Mon

Feb 13, 2024 Tue

Feb 15, 2024 Thu Salvador Brazil

Feb 24, 2024 Sat Walvis Bay Namibia

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Cape Town South Africa

Feb 29, 2024 Thu

Mar 01, 2024 Fri

Mar 05, 2024 Tue

Mar 06, 2024 Wed

Mar 08, 2024 Fri Réunion France

Mar 09, 2024 Sat Port Louis Mauritius

Mar 19, 2024 Tue

Mar 24, 2024 Sun Xiamen China

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Kobe Japan

Mar 29, 2024 Fri Yokohama Japan

     : Ports of call where the ship will anchor off the coastline, and passengers will be brought to shore using

tender boats.

*There is a possibility to change the schedule.

Callao Peru

Honolulu Hawaii, USA

Ehoala Madagascar

Port Elizabeth South Africa

Punta Arenas Chile

Sailing through Patagonia Fjord

Singapore

Rio De Janeiro Brazil

Around the World Cruise with MV Pacific World

PeaceBoat 116th Global Voyage

14 December, 2023 (Thu) ～ 29 March, 2024 (Fri), Yokohama-Yokohama / 107 days

Date Ports of Call


